PRODUCT CATALOG
GASTROENTEROLOGY
INTRODUCTION.........................................................................................................................02
FEEDING DEVICES................................................................................................................03-04
ENJFT - Endoscopic Naso Jejunal Feeding Tube.........................................................................03
NJFT - Naso Jejunal Feeding Tube...............................................................................................04
HEMOSTASIS..............................................................................................................................05
SCN - Sclerotherapy Needle........................................................................................................05

medication or nutrition to small bowel.
• Includes torque cable made of stainless steel spring
• Soft, pliable polyurethane tubing material
• Centimetre marking
• Radiopaque tubing for easy visualization
Radiopaque tubing Round tip
Centimetre marking
Torque cable
Hub
Y adapter cap
Y adapter
Luer lock
www.allwinmedical.comGASTROENTEROLOGY 5
SCN - Sclerotherapy Needle
Order No. Fr Length (cm) Gauge Qty. / Box
SCN7/160/21 7 160 21 5
SCN7/160/23 7 160 23 5
SCN7/160/25 7 160 25 5
SCN7/240/21 7 240 21 5
SCN7/240/23 7 240 23 5
SCN7/240/25 7 240 25 5
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The SCN - Sclerotherapy Needle is used for injection into
and around bleeding vessels including varices.
• PTFE tubing for frictionless maneuvering
• Smooth bevel tip to facilitate injection
• 2-position handle ensures safety
• Handle clicks on needle extension
• Wide range of sizes available
PTFE tubing2-Position handle Beval tip needle
Luer lock adapter
 HEMOSTASIS
www.allwinmedical.comGASTROENTEROLOGY 6
Kit includes :
Biliary Stents     • Majestick - Biliary Stent Introducer     • 0.035" PTFE Guidewire 400cm
BS - Biliary Stents
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Order No.
(Amsterdam) Fr
Length
(cm)
Qty. /
Box
BSA7/5 7 5 10
BSA7/7 7 7 10
BSA7/10 7 10 10
BSA7/12 7 12 10
BSA7/15 7 15 10
BSA10/5 10 5 10
BSA10/7 10 7 10
BSA10/10 10 10 10
BSA10/12 10 12 10
BSA10/15 10 15 10
Order No.
(Standard) Fr
Length
(cm)
Qty. /
Box
BSS7/5 7 5 10
BSS7/7 7 7 10
BSS7/10 7 10 10
BSS7/12 7 12 10
BSS7/15 7 15 10
BSS10/5 10 5 10
BSS10/7 10 7 10
BSS10/10 10 10 10
BSS10/12 10 12 10
BSS10/15 10 15 10
Order No.
(Amsterdam) (Kit) Fr
Length
(cm)
Qty. /
Box
BSA7/5-K 7 5 1
BSA7/7-K 7 7 1
BSA7/10-K 7 10 1
BSA7/12-K 7 12 1
BSA7/15-K 7 15 1
BSA10/5-K 10 5 1
BSA10/7-K 10 7 1
BSA10/10-K 10 10 1
BSA10/12-K 10 12 1
BSA10/15-K 10 15 1
Order No.
(Standard) (Kit) Fr
Length
(cm)
Qty. /
Box
BSS7/5-K 7 5 1
BSS7/7-K 7 7 1
BSS7/10-K 7 10 1
BSS7/12-K 7 12 1
BSS7/15-K 7 15 1
BSS10/5-K 10 5 1
BSS10/7-K 10 7 1
BSS10/10-K 10 10 1
BSS10/12-K 10 12 1
BSS10/15-K 10 15 1
The BS - Biliary Stents are used for drain obstructed
biliary ducts.
• Radiopaque PEBAX tubing material
• Smooth rounding posterior
• Taper tip for easy insertion
• Various sizes available
Amsterdam
Standard
Taper tip
Flap
Radiopaque tubing
Smooth rounding
Radiopaque tubing
Taper tip
Flap
Smooth rounding
BILIARY STENTS & INTRODUCERS
www.allwinmedical.comGASTROENTEROLOGY 7
BSST - Biliary Stents Standard PTFE
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Order No. Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
BSST7/5 7 5 10
BSST7/7 7 7 10
BSST7/10 7 10 10
BSST7/12 7 12 10
BSST7/15 7 15 10
BSST10/5 10 5 10
BSST10/7 10 7 10
BSST10/10 10 10 10
BSST10/12 10 12 10
BSST10/15 10 15 10
Order No. (Kit) Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
BSST7/5-K 7 5 1
BSST7/7-K 7 7 1
BSST7/10-K 7 10 1
BSST7/12-K 7 12 1
BSST7/15-K 7 15 1
BSST10/5-K 10 5 1
BSST10/7-K 10 7 1
BSST10/10-K 10 10 1
BSST10/12-K 10 12 1
BSST10/15-K 10 15 1
The BSST - Biliary Stents Standard PTFE are used for
drain obstructed biliary ducts.
• Radiopaque PTFE tubing material
• Smooth rounding posterior

pancreatic ducts.
• Radiopaque PEBAX tubing material
• Rounded end
• Pusher components available separately - P5/170 or P7/170
• Taper tip for easy insertion
• Various types & sizes available
Flap
Flap
Pigtail loop
Taper tipTaper tip
Radiopaque tubingRadiopaque tubing
 PANCREATIC STENTS
www.allwinmedical.comGASTROENTEROLOGY 11
Cobra Nitinol Guidewire
Order No. Diameter Length (cm) Qty. / Box
CGS150-25 0.025” 150 5
CGS150-32 0.032” 150 5
CGS150-35 0.035” 150 5
CGS450-25 0.025” 450 1
CGS450-32 0.032” 450 1
CGS450-35 0.035” 450 1
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Straight tipNitinol shaft
Straight tipStainless steel
HyGuide Hydrophilic Guidewire

Ÿ Non-kink shaft
The Cobra Nitinol Guidewire is used for percutaneous
entry into vessel using the seldinger technique or
endoscopic access.
Ÿ Kink resistant nitinol shaft
Ÿ Black and white stripes for easier visualization
Ÿ The guidewire provides an ideal blend of stiffness and
flexibility for effective control and navigation through a
tortuous anatomy
Ÿ Straight flexible tip
 GUIDEWIRES
www.allwinmedical.comGASTROENTEROLOGY 12
FlexiGuide Standard - Straight Tip Guidewire
FlexiGuide Standard - J Tip Guidewire
Order No. Tip Diameter Length (cm) Qty. / Box
SFT150-18 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.018” 150 5
SFT150-25 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.025” 150 5
SFT150-28 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.028” 150 5
SFT150-32 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.032” 150 5
SFT150-35 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.035” 150 5
SFT150-38 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.038” 150 5
Straight tipPTFE coating
PTFE coating J tip
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Order No. Tip Diameter Length (cm) Qty. / Box
JFT150-25-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.025” 150 5
JFT150-28-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.028” 150 5
JFT150-32-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.032” 150 5
JFT150-35-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.035” 150 5
JFT150-38-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.038” 150 5
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The FlexiGuide Standard - Straight Tip Guidewire is used
for percutaneous entry into vessel using the seldinger
technique or for endoscopic access.